297C
TIME DEPTH SUMMARY 522
PERMIT: T/18P
WELL NAME : KING #1
PROGRAM TOTAL DEPTH: 2223m
ACTUAL TOTAL DEPTH: 2223m
DATE TIME
RIG ARRIVED: 28-Oct-92] 8:30
{isPUD: 30-Oct-92] 15:00
TD REACHED: 11-Nov-92 9:30
RIG DEPART: 27-Nov-92f 17:30
! it
I ACTIVITY DEPTH m (BRT) PROGRAM DAYS ACTUAL DAYS
PROGRAM | ACTUAL | PERITEM | ACCUM. | PERITEM | AcCuM
|ANCHOR/RIG UP 0 0 1.50 1.50 1.56 1.56
{PREPARE TO SPUD 0 0 0.50 2.00] 0.71 2.27
IDRILL 36" HOLE 140 133 1.00 3.00f 0.35 2.63
IRUN & SET 30°CASING 140 133 1.00 4.00| 0.31 2.94
IDRILL 17.50" HOLE 400 405 1.00 5.00 0.75 3.69
[RUN & SET 13.375" CASING] 400 405 1.00 6.00] 1.90 5.58
RUN & TEST BOP 400 405 1.00 7.00} 1.20 .78
IDRILL 12.25" HOLE 1250 1246 3.00 10.00 3.02 9.81
Lo 1250 1246 0.50 10.50 0.38 10.18
{RUN & SET 9.625" CASING 1250 1246 1.00 11.50 0.85 11.03
TEST BOP 1250 1246 0.50 12.00 0.42 11.45
DRILL 8.5" HOLE 1400 1397 1.00 13.00 1.73 13.18
foore 1500 1440 3.00 16.00 2.33 15.51
IDRILL 8.5" HOLE 2223 2223} 4.50 20.50 5.27 20.78
| [Tee) 2223 2223} 3.00 23.50 3.38 24.16
{PLUG & ABANDON 2223 2223 3.00 26.50] 3.48 27.64
[PULL ANCHORS 2223 2223 1.50 28.00} 2.73 30.37
i |
| |
| TOTAL DAYS 28.00 28.00)f 30.37 30.37




